
Bellview - November 2018

11/01/2018 - 11/30/2018 BELLVIEW

Total 4188

Peak Day Sat, 24 Nov, 2018 (504)

Minimum Day Mon, 12 Nov, 2018 (32)

Max Day of the Week Saturday

Hourly Average 6

Daily Average 140

Average Workday Traffic 109

Average Weekend Traffic 223

Weekly Average 977

Monthly Average 4249

Date BELLVIEW

Thu, Nov 1, 2018 56

Fri, Nov 2, 2018 117

Sat, Nov 3, 2018 343

Sun, Nov 4, 2018 124

Mon, Nov 5, 2018 86

Tue, Nov 6, 2018 187

Wed, Nov 7, 2018 160

Thu, Nov 8, 2018 53

Fri, Nov 9, 2018 59

Sat, Nov 10, 2018 117

Sun, Nov 11, 2018 204

Mon, Nov 12, 2018 32

Tue, Nov 13, 2018 148

Wed, Nov 14, 2018 79

Thu, Nov 15, 2018 104

Fri, Nov 16, 2018 247

Sat, Nov 17, 2018 370

Sun, Nov 18, 2018 36

Mon, Nov 19, 2018 57

Tue, Nov 20, 2018 96

Wed, Nov 21, 2018 173

Thu, Nov 22, 2018 172

Fri, Nov 23, 2018 42

Sat, Nov 24, 2018 504

Sun, Nov 25, 2018 86

Mon, Nov 26, 2018 61

Tue, Nov 27, 2018 102

Wed, Nov 28, 2018 67

Thu, Nov 29, 2018 161

Fri, Nov 30, 2018 145


